
 

 

NASPO ValuePoint 

(Formerly WSCA-NASPO) 

 
Computer Equipment 

Contract Dates: 

01/07/16 – 03/31/20 

 

IT Procurement Manager: 

Johanne “Jo” Sullivan 

803-737-3416 

jms ulliv an @ m mo.s c.gov 

 
Any and all leasing will be through the state term contract for leasing hardware with Ontario Investments, Inc. 

 

Howard Technology Solutions (Desktops, Laptops, Servers, Storage, Peripherals)  

Contract #: 4400012210 

E-rate SPIN # 143022153 

Contractor FEIN: 64-0466143 

 

Contract Pricing 

Howard Master Agreement 

SC Participating Addendum 

 

South Carolina Sales Representative 

Kourtney Nowell 

36 Howard Drive 

Ellisville, Mississippi 39437 

Phone: 601-399-5617 (direct) 

Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free) 

knowell@howard.com 

 

South Carolina Outside Sales 

Josh Pursell 

36 Howard Drive 

Ellisville, Mississippi 39437 

Phone: 678-873-6650 (direct) 

Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free) 

jpursell@howard.com 

 

K-12 Sales 

Katie Hatcher 

Phone: 843-714-1007 

khatcher@howard.com 

 

Higher Education Sales 

Leslie Sands 

Phone: 704-617-6473 

Lsands@howard.com 

 

VP of Sales 

David Perkins 

Phone: 601-399-5019 (direct) 

Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free) 

dperkins@howard.com 

 

Contract Manager 

Melissa Ward 

Phone: 601-399-5680 (direct) 

Phone: 888-912-3151 (toll-free) 

mward@howard.com 
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